18
59
7
Farnell June 2001 Book 1 CYAN MAGENTA YELLOW BLACK Page 597
597
Electrical Installation Products & Time Switches
E
le

25+10+5+1+
Price Each
Order Code
24 Hour and 7 Day
Unhoused modules:  H=40, W=54.5, D
(module)=12, D (incl.terminals and buttons)=37.5
Housed modules: H=72, W=72, D (behind
panel=26
Panel cut-out=67 67 (radiused corners 2.5)
Relay board: H=54, W=54, D=14
Connections:
Pin 1: Positive battery charge plus relay current
Pin 2: Common
Pin 3: Relay connection
Pin 4: Output and relay connections
19X
987-153PB05
Power Supply/Relay Board
678-375EMU177 Day
678-363EMU1124 Hour
With Housing
678-351MEU177 Day
678-340MEU1124 hour
Without Housing
50+25+10+1+Order CodeList No.
Price EachMftrs.
-10°C to +40°COperating temperature